
20

S. Montrose Comm.
Church Food Pantry
11:30am to 3:00pm

AA

AA

1914

05

12

26

TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

06

13

SOUP TO GO!
3:30-5:00PM

THURSDAY

07

21

AA

04

11

18

25

MONDAY

09

02

16

23

SATURDAY

08

01

15

22

FRIDAY

PH– Parish Hall
GR-Guild Room
CR– Celtic
Room
Kit-Kitchen
R1—Room 1

27

28

03

10

17

24

 Holy Eucharist 10 AM

SUNDAY

January 2023January 2023 St. Pauls Episcopal Church

This Months Birthdays!

Vestry Meeting 
GR 5:00PM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Sleeping Bags
R1- 10AM

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

Boy Scouts CR
6:30-7:30

AA Meetings: 
Mondays + Thursdays
CR- 8:00-9:30

TOPS Meetings:
Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30

TOPS
AA

New Years Day

Charles Cesaretti 1/2

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

TOPS
AA

David Calby 1/24
Ann Shafer 1/16

29 30 31

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

TOPS
AA

Bill Rathbone 1/18

Marsha Jones 1/26

Holy Eucharist 10 AM

Karen McAbee 1/4

Martin Luther
King Jr. Day

AA

Meadowview-
 10AM

Annual Meeting
5pm GR

Snow Date Annual
Meeting   5pm GR


