January 2023

St. Pauls Episcopal Church

SUNDAY	MONDAY	THESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	EDIDAY	SATURDAY
SUNDAY	MONDAY  O1 New Years Day  TOPS AA	TUESDAY  02	03 SOUP TO GO! 3:30-5:00PM	04	FRIDAY 05	SATURDAY 06
<b>07</b> Holy Eucharist 10 AM	O8 TOPS	Boy Scouts CR 6:30-7:30	10 Sleeping Bags R1- 10AM	11 AA	12 S. Montrose Comm. Church Food Pantry 11:30am to 3:00pm	13
<b>14</b> Holy Eucharist 10 AM	15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day TOPS AA	16	17 Meadowview- 10AM	Vestry Meeting GR 5:00PM	19	20
21 Holy Eucharist 10 AM Annual Meeting 5pm GR	TOPS	23	Sleeping Bags R1- 10AM	25 AA	26	27
28 Holy Eucharist 10 AM Snow Date Annual Meeting 5pm GR	TOPS AA	30	31		TOPS Meetings: Mondays GR+PH 5:30-7:30 AA Meetings: Mondays + Thursdays CR- 8:00-9:30	PH– Parish Hall GR-Guild Room CR– Celtic Room Kit-Kitchen R1—Room 1

## This Months Birthdays!

Charles Cesaretti 1/2 Karen McAbee 1/4 Ann Shafer 1/16 Bill Rathbone 1/18 David Calby 1/24 Marsha Jones 1/26